
COMMUNITY RESOURCES
FOR HOLLY AREA FAMILIES

Mental Health

Care Solace: confidential care coordination service that can help you quickly
find mental health or substance use treatment options matched to your
needs regardless of circumstance.

Visit www.caresolace.com/hask12
Call 888-515-0595, available 24/7/365 in any language

HAS Assistance

If you need assistance with community resources, like food, clothing,
housing, or financial, etc., please contact:

Sydney Sinclair, sydney.sinclair@hask12.org, 248-328-3417
If you need assistance with mental health resources, like individual and
family counseling, recovery, post-crisis support, etc., please contact:

Cheryl Price, cheryl.price@hask12.org, 248-328-3230

Clothing

Holly High School Clothing Closet:
Contact your counselor for more information

Neighbor for Neighbor: offers help to those individuals in need of food,
clothing and/or assistance with their utilities or housing.

Mondays (no food distribution): 8:30 am - 11:30 am
Wednesdays: 8:30 am - 2 pm

Visit https://www.neighborforneighbor.net/
Call 248-634-0900
495 Broadway, Davisburg MI 48350

TRC Clothing Assistance:
By appointment only, contact: kyoung@theriverchurch.cc

Visit https://www.theriverchurch.cc/communitycare/
Call 248-328-0490
8393 E. Holly Rd., Holly, MI 48442

St. Rita Clothes Closet:
By appointment only

Visit https://www.stritaholly.org/food-pantry
Call 248-634-4841
309 East Maple, Holly, MI 48442
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Housing/Utilities

Neighbor for Neighbor: offers help to those individuals in need of food,
clothing and/or assistance with their utilities or housing.

Mondays (no food distribution): 8:30 am - 11:30 am
Wednesdays: 8:30 am - 2 pm

Visit https://www.neighborforneighbor.net/
Call 248-634-0900
495 Broadway, Davisburg MI 48350

OLHSA: supports Oakland and Livingston County residents that are looking
for assistance in removing the burdens of poverty.

Visit https://www.olhsa.org/complete-services
Call 248-209-2600

CHN: services for individuals and families in a housing crisis, fleeing
domestic violence, or experiencing homelessness.

Visit https://communityhousingnetwork.org/services/
Call 248-928-0111
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Food

Holly High School Food Pantry
Contact your counselor for more information

Neighbor for Neighbor: offers help to those individuals in need of food,
clothing and/or assistance with their utilities or housing.

Mondays (no food distribution): 8:30 am - 11:30 am
Wednesdays: 8:30 am - 2 pm

Visit https://www.neighborforneighbor.net/
Call 248-634-0900
495 Broadway, Davisburg MI 48350

FBC Food Pantry: a food pantry for residents of the Holly Area School
district.

Tuesday - Thursday: 10 am - 2 pm
Visit https://www.fbcholly.org/food-ministries
Call 248-634-8772
15030 N. Holly Rd., Holly, MI 48442

TRC Food Assistance:
2nd and 4th Saturday of every month: 9 - 10 am

Visit https://www.theriverchurch.cc/communitycare/
Call 248-328-0490
8393 E. Holly Rd., Holly, MI 48442

St. Rita Food Pantry:
By appointment only

Visit https://www.stritaholly.org/food-pantry
Call 248-634-4841
309 East Maple, Holly, MI 48442
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Building Support Staff

Holly High School
Counselors

Jenny Carl (last names A-G): jenny.carl@hask12.org
Jody Godman (last names H-O): jody.godman@hask12.org
Kimberly Redmer (last names P-Z): kimberly.redmer@hask12.org

Social Worker
Matthew Berg: matthew.berg@hask12.org

Holly Middle School
Counselors

Mark Mattingly (last names A-L): mark.mattingly@hask12.org
Kristin Godoshian (last names M-Z): kristin.godoshian@hask12.org

Social Worker
Alisha Fava: alisha.fava@hask12.org

Davisburg Elementary
Social Worker(s)

Kristin Zeisloft: kristin.zeisloft@hask12.org
Sean Carr: sean.carr@hask12.org
Kaitlin Bronstein: kaitlin.bronstein@hask12.org

Holly Elementary
Social Worker

Sean Carr: sean.carr@hask12.org

Patterson Elementary
Social Worker:

Sean Carr: sean.carr@hask12.org

Rose Pioneer Elementary
Social Worker(s)

Sean Carr: sean.carr@hask12.org
Kaitlin Bronstein: kaitlin.bronstein@hask12.org
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